I 225 Brookstone

225 BROOKSTONE DRIVE, LAKE MILLS, W1, 53551 Drive, Lake Mills,
WI, 53551
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$180,000
NEW PRICE! Beautiful 4BR, 2.5 BA 2 story home on corner lot. Extra large kitchen * 4 beds
w/island opens onto the informal dining & family rms. Open concept w/gas * 2 baths
fireplace in family rm & 9’ ceilings throughout. Living room features tray ceiling & * Res
lots of light from the spacious foyer. Main floor laundry for your convenience. * Sold

Master... » 2024 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No
Lot Features: Corner Lot

Features: Cable Available,Gas,Kitchen Island,Main
Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Water
softener RENTED

Tax Year: 2014

Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Water Softener Water Source:

Rented Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Pat Sternad Agent Email: PatSternad79@gmail.com
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AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2024

Tax Amount: 4436



